130

120

20

70

L

40

20

40

170

80

20

10 0 10 20

30

50 60 r0 80 90 _

1]

0 120

130

140 150

8y

FINAL
SURVEY

NOTE BOOK

NO.

770

765

760

U EX:RR

- TEMP. RUNAROUND =

770,

i

765

755

760

DATE

BY

750

785

745

{

CUT = 4.0 SF N
FILL = .

R g
\ )
1
] L

646.2 SF

745

750

740

740

L35

TOPSOIL

REMOVAL

730

725

730

i
i

735

\\\\\.f// :

S R 725
21+00.00

750 140

730

720 _7J0 100 __90

B0 70

60

50

70

J0

20 10 0 10 20

30

40 50 60 70 8090 100

1

0 1720 130

750

LE NAME =

1\Dgm\Civ1I\5Sheet\xs883.dgn

H

!

USER NAME = tthornton

DESIGNED -

KBN

DRAWN

KBN

REVISED
REVISED

PLOT SCALE = L:1B

CHECKED

TMT

REVISED

PLOT DATE = 4/29/2009

DATE

3/27/09

REVISED

KANE COUNTY
DEPARTMENT OF TRANSPORTATION

CC&P RR TEMPORARY RUN-AROUND CROSS SECTIONS

F.A.P
RTE.

SECTION

140
TOTAL

COUNTY  IsiEeTs! “Na.

SHEET

361

06-00214-10-BR

KANE 219 107

SCALEI1"=10'H;1"=5V] SHEET NO. 14 OF 25 SHEETS | STA. 21400.00  TO STA, 21+00.00

CONTRACT NO. 63073

FED. ROAD DIST, NO. 1 |ILLINOIS|FED. AID PROJECT

RR XS-14



